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Results are final as of 16:49 on March 19, 2016

Overall — GPS Sailing Championships 2016

Royal Queensland Yacht Squadron, Manly

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
TSS2 TSS
B6 BGS
TSS4 TSS
TSS TSS
23

2894 BBC
B5 BGS
TSS3 TSS
B4 BGS
2865 BBC
2939 BGS
TSS TSS
21

BBC 6 BBC
RED 3 TSS
2927 BGS
TSS TSS
22

2938 BGS
BBC 4 BBC
TSS TSS
24

TSS6 TSS
TSS1 TSS
BBC 7 BBC
2898 BBC

HelmName CrewName

George
Morton

Tom
Needham

Tom Wright

Tom Cunich

Cooper
Richmond

Nick Girdis
Oscar
Weatherseed

Will Power

Luke
Richmond

Rowen
Purcell

Jazz Augius-
Jone

Mitchell Allie
Conner
Pilcher

Jacob
McKevitt

Xavier Doerr

Theo
Castrisos

Sam Munro
Michael
Murdoch
Lewis Cole
Callum
Lockett

Tim Pirrone

Ben Israel

First across the Line: TSS - G. Morton/ C. Piacun

Charlie
Piacun

Robert
Ekeledo-
Smith

Baxter
Stuart

Blake
Wilson

Sam Tudor

Reuben
Huf

Lochie
Read

Peter
lahanas

Ben Mason
Hugo
Ghandi

Ryan
Kennedy

Mitchell
Rice
Lachlan
Free

Isaac
Dunglison

Tom
Edmunds

Andrew
Ekeledo-
Smith

Tynan
Jones

Patrick
Anning

Darcy
Douglas

Bailey
Brown

Chris Kang

Anthony
Cerqui

R1
1.0

3.0

2.0
4.0
5.0
(23.0
DNC)
(12.0)
6.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

11.0

13.0

(19.0)

15.0

16.0

17.0

20.0

18.0

(23.0
DNC)

R2
(2.0)

1.0

3.0

4.0

(8.0)

(7.0)

6.0

5.0

9.0

(12.0)

10.0

11.0

13.0

14.0

(15.0)

16.0

(18.0)

(19.0)

17.0

20.0

(22.0)

21.0

R3
1.0

3.0

2.0

(5.0)

(9.0)

4.0

(7.0)

6.0

8.0

(16.0)

10.0

(15.0)

(18.0)

13.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

19.0

(20.0)

17.0

(21.0)

22.0

R4
1.0

(4.0)

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

(9.0)

8.0

10.0

(12.0)

13.0

11.0

(17.0)

14.0

(20.0)

16.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

21.0

22.0

Seconds: TSS - O. Weatherseed/ L.Read; J. Augius-Jones/ R. Kennedy; X. Doerr/ T. Edmunds

1sts: TSS - G. Morton/ C. Piacun; T. Wright/ B. Stuart; T. Cunich/ B. Wilson
Overall Champion: 1, TSS, 33. 2, BGS 69. 3, BBC 124.

R5
(2.0)

1.0

(6.0)

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

9.0

(12.0)

14.0

10.0

(16.0)

(18.0)

13.0

15.0

17.0

(20.0)

19.0

21.0

22.0

R6
1.0

(8.0)

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

(16.0)

9.0

12.0

13.0

11.0

14.0

15.0

10.0

(22.0)

(20.0)

19.0

(21.0)

18.0

17.0

R7
1.0

2.0

(4.0)

(7.0)

3.0

6.0

5.0

(9.0)

(13.0)

8.0

12.0

(23.0

DNC)

(16.0)

10.0

11.0

14.0

15.0
17.0
19.0
(23.0
DNC)

18.0

(23.0
DNC)

Total
9.0

22.0

22.0

28.0

39.0

57.0

48.0

50.0

73.0

73.0

78.0

96.0

93.0

95.0

97.0

104.0

115.0

123.0

130.0

139.0

139.0

150.0

Nett
5.0

10.0

12.0

16.0

22.0

27.0

29.0

32.0

44.0

45.0

54.0

58.0

59.0

62.0

64.0

65.0

75.0

84.0

90.0

95.0

96.0

104.0





